Question 1

Access to nature 3
Activities for teenagers 42
Afterschool activities 13
Affordable decent housing 44
Clean streets 73
Community activities 12
Cultural activities 5
Education provision 8
Facilities for young children 7
Health services 30
Job prospects 8
The level of crime 37
The level of pollution 17
The level of traffic congestion 84
Parking 44
Parks and open spaces 12
Public transport 7
Race relations 7
Road and pavement repairs 86
Shopping facilities 19
Speeding 71
Sports and leisure facilities 11

Very strongly  Fairly strongly Not very strongly Not at all strongly  Don’t know
Q2 - How strongly do you feel you understand what MTC does? 9 37 33 12 2

Q3 - Here are some statements about the Town Council.

To what extent do you agree with these statements? Very strongly  Fairly strongly Not very strongly Not at all strongly Don’t know
MTC:
listens to the concerns of local residents 7 53 19 10 11

is making the local area a better place to live 14 39 20 7 6



is working to make the area safer

is working to make the area cleaner

is efficient and well run and provides good value for money
is effective in its support of local organisations

is trustworthy
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